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EXHIBITOR NAME HORSE NAME CITY STATE POINTS PLACE

ROOKIE HALTER MARES

Michele A Andrade Awesome Expectation Oshkosh Wisconsin 0.5 1

Lorraine Soulliere Shots After Dark Comber Ontario 0.5 1

 

ROOKIE HALTER GELDINGS

Amy L Wilhelm One Good Margarita Shannon Illinois 3.0 1

Kim Fullwood Who Dated Who Ellicott City Maryland 1.0 2

Juliette Bond Onemore Fortherecord Ammon New Brunswick 0.5 3

George J Koch Jr Lr Johnny Ringo Westminster Maryland 0.5 3

Yvonne Van Luttikhuizen Your Making Me Hot Scotland Ontario 0.5 3

 

ROOKIE SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

Debbie Wadds Remington Steal Ovid Michigan 15.5 1

Julie R McCallister Hour Rumors Enumclaw Washington 12.0 2

Jocelyne Bourget Feature My Step Guelph Ontario 10.5 3

Sherri Lee Sutherland Hotroddin Pine Bar Rodney Ontario 8.5 4

Carol C Clark Red Hot And Rugged Williamsport Indiana 8.0 5

Yvonne Van Luttikhuizen Your Making Me Hot Scotland Ontario 7.5 6

Loralea Allen Rl Best Chip Ravenna Ohio 6.5 7

Kimberly A Kriesel Bmq One Slow Ride Princeton Minnesota 6.5 7

Maureen A Gigeous Shezjuan Sassy Asset Boonsboro Maryland 6.5 7

Tammy Ennis Shez Gotcha Watchin Trenton South Carolina 6.5 7

Carol Sgarlotti Kt Dun A Little Quinnesec Michigan 5.5 11

Daniel J Maletic Made With Real Cocoa Annapolis Maryland 5.5 11

Jo Anne Straus Cruisin On Impulse St Clements Ontario 5.0 13

Janet Dawson Lazy Lopin Guy Toronto Ontario 5.0 13

Sue Gueguen Ironn Mann Shakespeare Ontario 5.0 13

Helen E Rose Goodbars Intuition Unionville Ohio 4.5 16

Jeanne Best Country Talk Lockport New York 4.0 17

Kimberlee Dittenber Skips Good Asset Freeland Michigan 4.0 17

Carolyn R Davidson Knights Are Good Salem Oregon 4.0 17

Carla Abbott Amblin Austin Burton New Brunswick 4.0 17

Mary Beth Hegedus Pistol Packn Charly Whitehall Michigan 4.0 17

Christine Johnsen A Lazy Bar Maid Maple Park Illinois 4.0 17

Sheryle L Harp One Hot Goods Lake Stevens Washington 3.5 23

Donna K Riley Tail The Devil La Plata Maryland 3.5 23

Lana Cameruci How Ya Figuer Plainwell Michigan 3.5 23

Debra J Peach Blondrageous Mauston Wisconsin 3.5 23

Bill Kelly Persuit Of Happiness Hillsdale Michigan 3.0 27

Ann Moffat Glade Ima Gigalo Schomberg Ontario 2.5 28

AMATEUR SELECT ROOKIE SHOW LEADERS
AQHA Champions are indicated by the "#".

ROM Qualifiers are shown in CAPITAL LETTERS.
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Michelle Starkey Nv My Hot Rod Powell Ohio 2.5 28

Kristine Reuvers Just That Lucky Faribault Minnesota 2.5 28

Saundra L Kozar Small Town Version Derry Pennsylvania 2.0 31

Renee Crouse The Facts Are In Groveport Ohio 2.0 31

Joni L Gainey Vs Security Code Massillon Ohio 2.0 31

Melody S Duncan Invitation In Chrome Salem Oregon 2.0 31

Dorothy J Cameron Buffed Chrome Colonia New Jersey 1.5 35

Danette L Guertin Skipa Two Eye Dan Summerville South Carolina 1.5 35

Denise Judy First Impulsions Paris Illinois 1.5 35

Diana Smalling Lucky Possession Carlsborg Washington 1.5 35

Laurie D Adams Laid Back And Lazy West Lafayette Indiana 1.5 35

Lisa Lansman Shes On Good Terms Bettendorf Iowa 1.5 35

Michele A Andrade Awesome Expectation Oshkosh Wisconsin 1.5 35

Laurie Kerr Good Kinda Lazy Wadsworth Ohio 1.5 35

Diane J Wampole Babes Liberty Northampton Pennsylvania 1.0 43

Linda L Howerton Oakies Asset Clarkston Washington 1.0 43

Karen E Kett-Conner The Last Write Cookeville Tennessee 1.0 43

Wendy Cairncross Chocolate In Motion Elmvale Ontario 1.0 43

Rosa Byrnes Hotrod For Sure Lebanon New Jersey 1.0 43

Ellen Mahler Cowgirls Invited Mayfield Kentucky 1.0 43

Susan B Nickerson Aok Talkin Blue Chip Ulster Park New York 1.0 43

Benjamin C Matthews Anotherdayinparadise Aberdeen North Carolina 1.0 43

Sandra Walters Best Inthe Moonlight Cambridge Ontario 1.0 43

A Kay Cantrall Aj Sure As Pi Athens Illinois 1.0 43

Linda S Becker Hotroddin Delight Summerfield North Carolina 1.0 43

Rae Ellen 'Shelli' Webster Huntinsumthinspecial Maple Park Illinois 1.0 43

Kristie Townsend Chocolatendimensions Bozeman Montana 1.0 43

Lorraine Soulliere Shots After Dark Comber Ontario 1.0 43

Maria E Jerome Ambitious To A Te Belgrade Montana 1.0 43

Tracey Scott Hez Flat Out Gifted Carp Ontario 1.0 43

 

ROOKIE REINING

Laurie M Nicklous Madd Skillz Saint Paul Oregon 1.0 1

Pia Adams Spooky Wookie Jac 40217 Duesseldor Germany 0.5 2

Kathy Maddox Bangkok Nights Tallahassee Florida 0.5 2

David C Tharp Wr Whiskey Puff Trafalgar Indiana 0.5 2

Sybille Jeske Jf Rufsmartestcookie 24849 Nienborste Germany 0.5 2

Lisa Fontana Lambege Sweet Pine Of Olena 38100 Grenoble France 0.5 2

 

ROOKIE TRAIL

Jann Ahlberg Heza Celebrite East Leroy Michigan 6.5 1

Heather Bearden Sweet Talkin Johnnie Bloomfield Hills Michigan 6.5 1

Jeanne Hugo Slidenhollywoodstyle Linwood Michigan 5.0 3

Ellen Cottrell Talk N Te Everett Ontario 5.0 3

Helen Rains Sleepin In My Ford Amarillo Texas 3.0 5

Dale Leblanc Hidden Zipper Hartly Delaware 3.0 5

Debbie Wadds Remington Steal Ovid Michigan 3.0 5

Christina Granatier Lopin A Lexus Coal Valley Illinois 2.5 8

Maureen K Brown Kid Roc Boonville Indiana 2.5 8

Back to Top



19.10.2017 AQHA: Show Leaders Classes

https://www.aqha.com/services/ShowLeaders/ShowLeadersClasses?division=ASR&divisionLevel=1 3/7

EXHIBITOR NAME HORSE NAME CITY STATE POINTS PLACE

Maralynn Rehbein Whitney Pine Grand Forks British Columbia 2.5 8

Sandra Walters Best Inthe Moonlight Cambridge Ontario 2.0 11

Melloney Birkett So Invited North Branch New York 2.0 11

Ursula Bieri Blue Pearls Only 8914 Aeugst Am A Switzerland 2.0 11

Andrea Butler My Details R Blazing Fargo North Dakota 2.0 11

Janet I Hagemann Mosly Zippin Sequim Washington 1.5 15

Lisa Rachele Cox Invitation By Jet Mac Arthur West Virginia 1.5 15

Kristie Townsend Chocolatendimensions Bozeman Montana 1.5 15

Helen Rains Born Identity Amarillo Texas 1.5 15

Sally Kress Rhythmic Reality Blenheim Ontario 1.0 19

Carol Sgarlotti Kt Dun A Little Quinnesec Michigan 1.0 19

Melissa Moore Break Records Redick Santa Ynez California 1.0 19

Jocelyne Bourget Feature My Step Guelph Ontario 0.5 22

Diana M Ginitz Jessica Jack Bar Shamokin Pennsylvania 0.5 22

Julie Screws U Know Im Hot Lyons Georgia 0.5 22

Angela Behrend Sweet Dun Pepolena 46047 Oberhausen Germany 0.5 22

Anne-Marie Poncet I Only Look To You St Didier Sous R France 0.5 22

Michele A Andrade Dgs Hot Hot Hot Iron Oshkosh Wisconsin 0.5 22

 

ROOKIE WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

Lana Cameruci How Ya Figuer Plainwell Michigan 19.0 1

Debbie Wadds Remington Steal Ovid Michigan 12.0 2

Susan M Frank Macs Kool Legacy Pinconning Michigan 11.5 3

Tricia Meade Sheza Chip Off A Pro Port Huron Michigan 10.5 4

Jann Ahlberg Heza Celebrite East Leroy Michigan 9.0 5

Kimberly Bengtson Mac N Zziple Macomb Illinois 9.0 5

Julie R McCallister Hour Rumors Enumclaw Washington 8.0 7

Janet Dawson Lazy Lopin Guy Toronto Ontario 8.0 7

Jeannette Riley Nu Lil Smooch Port Angeles Washington 7.0 9

Monica A Edler Its Sheer Luck State Center Iowa 6.5 10

Mary Papp Krymsun On Impulse Bloomington Indiana 6.5 10

Robin Graham Git It Good Wyoming Ontario 5.5 12

Sherri Lee Sutherland Hotroddin Pine Bar Rodney Ontario 5.5 12

Mary Beth Hegedus Pistol Packn Charly Whitehall Michigan 4.0 14

Joy E Richards By Golly Im Hot Hayden Idaho 4.0 14

Linda Petrie The Hot And Only Mitchell Ontario 4.0 14

Donna J Cheeks Rr Huntin My Way Valparaiso Indiana 4.0 14

Peggy L Helland Lil Miss Hot Knox Argyle Wisconsin 3.5 18

Ellen Cottrell Talk N Te Everett Ontario 3.5 18

Maureen K Brown Kid Roc Boonville Indiana 3.0 20

Judy Dahlgren The Krymsun Edition Jamestown New York 3.0 20

Kimberly A Kriesel Bmq One Slow Ride Princeton Minnesota 3.0 20

Carrie A Anderson Sheza Fancy Hotrod Crown Point Indiana 2.5 23

Lisa Rachele Cox Invitation By Jet Mac Arthur West Virginia 2.5 23

Loralea Allen Rl Best Chip Ravenna Ohio 2.5 23

Saundra L Kozar Small Town Version Derry Pennsylvania 2.0 26

Carol R Nalepa Master Gold Flasher Endicott New York 2.0 26

Victoria Marie Davis Smart Chromed Ringo Bend Oregon 2.0 26

Sandra M Hall Ima Butterscotch Kid Aurora Colorado 1.5 29
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Lynne Rooney Passionate Design Orillia Ontario 1.5 29

Julie Screws U Know Im Hot Lyons Georgia 1.5 29

Gail Burke Its Hot In Ocala Chapin South Carolina 1.5 29

Melanie Towet Designed By Moonlite 41066 Moenchengl Germany 1.5 29

Erin Voelpel Imsexy And I Kno It Newfane New York 1.5 29

Lorri A Marshall Lets Take A Lil Ride Rushville Indiana 1.5 29

Melody S Duncan Invitation In Chrome Salem Oregon 1.5 29

Sherry Robitaille Mr Inquisitive News Tiny Ontario 1.0 37

Lynda Pruett Conquistador Gold Keenesburg Colorado 1.0 37

Pamela Olive Jammz Spittin Polish Springfield Illinois 1.0 37

Diana Smalling Lucky Possession Carlsborg Washington 1.0 37

Debra J Peach Blondrageous Mauston Wisconsin 1.0 37

Sandra Walters Best Inthe Moonlight Cambridge Ontario 1.0 37

Monti J Byers Dont I Look Good Rockville Indiana 1.0 37

Ursula Bieri Blue Pearls Only 8914 Aeugst Am A Switzerland 1.0 37

Jane M Zepp Obviously A Hotrod Mccleary Washington 1.0 37

Kevin Dale Cubitt Gota Have Sleep Saint Clair Shor Michigan 1.0 37

Terry Lee Olson Our Blue Chip Stock Helena Montana 0.5 47

Elizabeth Wilson Smith Bronzed Invitation Farmville Virginia 0.5 47

Christina M Alsup Rr Sign Of The Times Weatherford Texas 0.5 47

Molly J Fisher Hes Always Zipped Mesa Arizona 0.5 47

Deborah Cote Skinny Zipping San Jose California 0.5 47

Laurie P Christie No More Talkin Danville Indiana 0.5 47

Carolyn R Davidson Knights Are Good Salem Oregon 0.5 47

Carol C Clark Red Hot And Rugged Williamsport Indiana 0.5 47

Teresa Maurer Notjustanniekrymsun Commerce Townshi Michigan 0.5 47

Robin Tii Gay Loping Only Ilion New York 0.5 47

Kristie Townsend Chocolatendimensions Bozeman Montana 0.5 47

Angela Behrend Sweet Dun Pepolena 46047 Oberhausen Germany 0.5 47

Peggy Derby The Next Good Chaptr Fremont Michigan 0.5 47

Yvonne Van Luttikhuizen Your Making Me Hot Scotland Ontario 0.5 47

Andrea Butler My Details R Blazing Fargo North Dakota 0.5 47

 

ROOKIE HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Maureen K Brown Kid Roc Boonville Indiana 5.5 1

Susan M Frank Macs Kool Legacy Pinconning Michigan 5.0 2

Rae Ellen 'Shelli' Webster Huntinsumthinspecial Maple Park Illinois 4.5 3

Ellen Cottrell Talk N Te Everett Ontario 4.0 4

Donna J Cheeks Rr Huntin My Way Valparaiso Indiana 3.5 5

Melody S Duncan Invitation In Chrome Salem Oregon 3.0 6

Robin Sheppard Pine Merrys Good Bar Paducah Kentucky 2.5 7

Lana Cameruci How Ya Figuer Plainwell Michigan 2.5 7

Jill S Matye Al Let You Know Charlevoix Michigan 2.5 7

Amanda Mozal Hot Shotza Scotch Allenton Michigan 2.5 7

Peg Zimmerman Grims Alittle Tippsy Shelbyville Tennessee 2.0 11

Donna K Riley Tail The Devil La Plata Maryland 2.0 11

Kim Vagueiro Found My Fortune Montello Wisconsin 2.0 11

Teresa Maurer Notjustanniekrymsun Commerce Townshi Michigan 2.0 11

Sandra Walters Best Inthe Moonlight Cambridge Ontario 2.0 11
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Jackie Ruccolo Hot N Passionate Wheatley Ontario 2.0 11

Debbie Wadds Remington Steal Ovid Michigan 2.0 11

Ann Dee Schack A Royal Event Bovey Minnesota 1.5 18

Chris Hammett Good Aint She Pomeroy Ohio 1.5 18

Carol C Clark Red Hot And Rugged Williamsport Indiana 1.5 18

Julia A Lovall My Goods Are Hot Crawfordsville Indiana 1.5 18

Mindy Lamontagne Remember The Redhead Galion Ohio 1.5 18

Yvonne Van Luttikhuizen Your Making Me Hot Scotland Ontario 1.5 18

Jo Ellen Sherow Ps Ima Hottie Athens Ohio 1.0 24

Mary Beth Beenenga Elegance In Krymsun Tonica Illinois 1.0 24

Jann Ahlberg Heza Celebrite East Leroy Michigan 0.5 26

Jo Ellen Coleman Taylor Made Pine Bishopville South Carolina 0.5 26

Kim Swanson Assets From The West Florence Montana 0.5 26

 

ROOKIE RANCH RIDING

Angela Behrend Sweet Dun Pepolena 46047 Oberhausen Germany 2.0 1

 

ROOKIE WESTERN PLEASURE

Donna J Cheeks Rr Huntin My Way Valparaiso Indiana 9.0 1

Jacqueline Huss Only Making Change Ellensburg Washington 7.5 2

Heidi Palmer Ladies Luv Outlaws Bowling Green Ohio 7.5 2

Jeannette Riley Nu Lil Smooch Port Angeles Washington 6.0 4

Maureen K Brown Kid Roc Boonville Indiana 5.0 5

Lisa Scott-Reiss She Invests In Signs Marysville Ohio 4.5 6

Susan M Frank Macs Kool Legacy Pinconning Michigan 4.5 6

Andrea Butler My Details R Blazing Fargo North Dakota 4.0 8

Nancy King Invited By Zip Buxton Maine 3.5 9

Teresa Maurer Notjustanniekrymsun Commerce Townshi Michigan 3.5 9

John Turner I Know Im Something Lancaster Kentucky 3.5 9

Dale Leblanc Hidden Zipper Hartly Delaware 3.5 9

Debbie Wadds Remington Steal Ovid Michigan 3.5 9

Karen Lobring Krymsun Fourohone K Edinburgh Indiana 3.5 9

Jann Ahlberg Heza Celebrite East Leroy Michigan 3.0 15

Julia A Lovall My Goods Are Hot Crawfordsville Indiana 3.0 15

Suzanne Hofbauer Gotta Cool Blaze Flanders New Jersey 3.0 15

Susan L Scott Prty Boy Floyd Bidwell Ohio 2.5 18

Lorri A Marshall Lets Take A Lil Ride Rushville Indiana 2.5 18

Karey A Davis What I Like Best Warsaw Indiana 2.5 18

Lynne Rooney Passionate Design Orillia Ontario 2.0 21

Darlene L McNulty What A Hoot Impulse Union City Pennsylvania 2.0 21

Lisa Lansman Shes On Good Terms Bettendorf Iowa 2.0 21

Steve O'Brien Oh To Be Good Appleton Wisconsin 2.0 21

Joelle Karl Good N Dark Robertsville Missouri 2.0 21

Joanne Vesotski Numero Uno Little Valley New York 1.5 26

Anne T Barron Invited To Rock White City Oregon 1.5 26

Kimberly A Kriesel Bmq One Slow Ride Princeton Minnesota 1.5 26

Deborah M Pflieger Xtreme Power Reidsville North Carolina 1.5 26

Bonnie Jeanne Richards Im In Slow Moe Wakeman Ohio 1.5 26

William H Page Rockin On Impulse Glencoe Missouri 1.5 26
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Ann Dee Schack A Royal Event Bovey Minnesota 1.0 32

Sherry Robitaille Mr Inquisitive News Tiny Ontario 1.0 32

Tammy J Raya You Said Invitation Dryden Michigan 1.0 32

Delaine Horton Only Cuz Shez Good Jesup Georgia 1.0 32

Emma M Harlan Given Therapy Terre Haute Indiana 1.0 32

Loralea Allen Rl Best Chip Ravenna Ohio 1.0 32

Joan Adams Shez Zip N Good Norcross Georgia 1.0 32

Cindy Lou Austin Betcha For Certain Coldwater Michigan 1.0 32

Tamara Sem Rsj Zipin Vaquero Ambrose North Dakota 1.0 32

Sherri Lee Sutherland Hotroddin Pine Bar Rodney Ontario 1.0 32

Kathleen S Brumfield A Sweet Rhythm Elma Washington 1.0 32

Patty Logan Good And Natural Versailles Kentucky 1.0 32

Rick Garber Bright Shiney Chic Cazenovia New York 0.5 44

Lisa D Bourman Radical Rebel Bovey Minnesota 0.5 44

Robin Graham Git It Good Wyoming Ontario 0.5 44

Joyce Sorensen Im Righteous Corbett Oregon 0.5 44

Judy Dahlgren The Krymsun Edition Jamestown New York 0.5 44

Linda K Yoder Lazy Investment Sugarcreek Ohio 0.5 44

Lee Barthel Zippo N Moonlite Wautoma Wisconsin 0.5 44

Tricia Meade Sheza Chip Off A Pro Port Huron Michigan 0.5 44

Maureen A Gigeous Shezjuan Sassy Asset Boonsboro Maryland 0.5 44

Silvia Dietzel Annie Award 85764 Oberschlei Germany 0.5 44

Ursula Bieri Blue Pearls Only 8914 Aeugst Am A Switzerland 0.5 44

Janet L Buckner Rr A Certain Dream Spanaway Washington 0.5 44

Erin Voelpel Imsexy And I Kno It Newfane New York 0.5 44

Pamela Jones M Yes Ima Battman Circleville Ohio 0.5 44

Frank Clark Battgirl N Levis Mechanicstown Ohio 0.5 44

Krystal Kirkland Im An Absolute Star Pocasset Oklahoma 0.5 44

 

ROOKIE HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

Jeanne Hugo Slidenhollywoodstyle Linwood Michigan 11.0 1

Lana Cameruci How Ya Figuer Plainwell Michigan 10.0 2

Janet Dawson Lazy Lopin Guy Toronto Ontario 8.0 3

Mindy Lamontagne Remember The Redhead Galion Ohio 4.5 4

Tricia Meade Sheza Chip Off A Pro Port Huron Michigan 4.0 5

Sandra Walters Best Inthe Moonlight Cambridge Ontario 3.0 6

Yvonne Van Luttikhuizen Your Making Me Hot Scotland Ontario 3.0 6

Teri Christofferson Go Ride Like Clyde Lynden Washington 2.5 8

Kimberly A Kriesel Bmq One Slow Ride Princeton Minnesota 2.5 8

Daniel J Maletic Made With Real Cocoa Annapolis Maryland 2.0 10

Susan M Frank Macs Kool Legacy Pinconning Michigan 2.0 10

Susan M Godsell Good N Awesome Oro-Medonte Ontario 1.5 12

Kim Vagueiro Found My Fortune Montello Wisconsin 1.5 12

Maureen K Brown Kid Roc Boonville Indiana 1.5 12

Jeannette Riley Nu Lil Smooch Port Angeles Washington 1.5 12

Jean M Pickles Spydr Spy Hampshire Illinois 1.5 12

Donna K Riley Tail The Devil La Plata Maryland 1.0 17

Julie R McCallister Hour Rumors Enumclaw Washington 1.0 17

Kathy M Stewart Celtic Pizazz Pipersville Pennsylvania 1.0 17
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Debbie Wadds Remington Steal Ovid Michigan 1.0 17

Jann Ahlberg Heza Celebrite East Leroy Michigan 0.5 21

Ann Dee Schack A Royal Event Bovey Minnesota 0.5 21

Carrie A Anderson Sheza Fancy Hotrod Crown Point Indiana 0.5 21

Carol C Clark Red Hot And Rugged Williamsport Indiana 0.5 21

Rae Ellen 'Shelli' Webster Huntinsumthinspecial Maple Park Illinois 0.5 21

 

ROOKIE WORKING COW HORSE BOXING

Dawn Butcher The Whole Merada Toledo Washington 1.0 1

 

.
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